10

11

T12

T12

14

15

16

T17

T17

19

20

T21

Lind, Ryker
Evanston High School

Schmidt, Issac
Kelly Walsh High School

Valdez, Thomas
Kelly Walsh High School

Graham, Kyler
Riverton High School

Atnip, Dallen
Natrona County High School

Pexton, Cobey
Kelly Walsh High School

Brady, Cade
Evanston High School

Vigneri, Robert
Natrona County High School

Smith, Greyson
Jackson High School

Anderson, Beau
Riverton High School

Wicks, Brady
Kelly Walsh High School

Bratton, Jaxson
Natrona County High School

Boulanger, Jonah
Kelly Walsh High School

Stout, Sean
Star Valley High School

DeCora, Aiden
Star Valley High School

Atkinson, TJ
Rock Springs High School

Hill, Deegan
Star Valley High School

Veesart, Ethan
Rock Springs High School

Ostlund, Carter
Natrona County High School

Thompson, Oxley
Natrona County High School

Gunter, Kaleb
Green River High School

+1

+7

+10

+11

+12

+16

+17

+18

+20

+21

+22

+23

+23

+25

+26

+27

+28

+28

+31

+33

+34

71

73

77

74

77

77

76

83

85

84

84

81

86

83

84

88

82

87

90

88

89

72

76

75

79

77

81

83

77

77

79

80

84

79

84

84

81

88

83

83

87

87

143

149

152

153

154

158

159

160

162

163

164

165

165

167

168

169

170

170

173

175

176


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430584?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430603?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430599?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430602?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430596?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430591?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372332876144?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430604?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372332876150?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430598?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430595?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430600?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430587?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430597?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430601?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372332876149?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430593?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372332876141?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430592?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372366430588?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10947501372332876151?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

T21

23

24

T25

T25

27

28

29

30

T31

T31

T33

T33

35

36

37

38

39

40

Robertson, Adam
Green River High School

Hull, John
Riverton High School

Ladd, Triston
Riverton High School

Blackwell, Brandon
Evanston High School

Kramer, Kade
Rock Springs High School

Duncan, Jayden
Rock Springs High School

Stout, Kellan
Star Valley High School

Clark, Gabe
Riverton High School

Chambers, Gavin
Jackson High School

Green, Parker
Evanston High School

Millemon, Justin
Rock Springs High School

Fullmer, Bran
Star Valley High School

Ryan, Charlie
Jackson High School

Brown, Roman
Green River High School

Notzka, Vik
Jackson High School

Bundy, Jacoby
Green River High School

Petersen, Tyler
Evanston High School

Healy, Cormac
Jackson High School

Fuller, Brody
Green River High School

+34

+35

+37

+39

+39

+41

+42

+43

+44

+45

+45

+46

+46

+49

+57

+62

+63

+67

+82

91

87

89

95

92

95

96

98

89

93

96

89

88

96

103

102

102

101

110

85

90

90

86

89

88

88

87

97

94

91

99

100

95

96

102

103

108

114

176

177

179

181

181

183

184

185

186

187

187

188

188

191

199

204

205

209

224
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